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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1922. 1923. April 30, April 30,

1922. 1923.

Bay of Islands County—continued.
Laird, A. McG., Kaikohe
Lawrence, G, Pakaraka
Lemon, Miss M. J., Taumarero
Lomas, J., Marangai
Lomas, Tom, Okaihau
Ludbrook, Henry S., Tupetupe, Ohaeawai
Ludbrook, Mrs. Hana, Pouorua, Ohaeawai
Lumpp and Blumhardt, Pakaraka
Lyon, J., Ngawha
Mackereth, J., Okaihau
Mander, F. IL, Pokapu
Marenga, Hori (Geo. Martin), Whangaruru
Martin, F. A., Puketona
Matthews, E., Awarua Store, via Kaikohe. .

May, N., Kawakawa
McAulay, J. W., Okaihau
Mclntyre, James, Kawakawa
McKenzio, Jamos, Okaihau
McLennan, F., Pakaraka .. .. j
McNicol, J. M., Motutau, via Kawakawa ..

Morgan, William John, Kawakawa
Moses, Charles, Whangaruru
Mountain, H. H., Waimate North
Mountain, S. P., Waimate North..
Mountain, W. G, Purerua
Mowbray, Miss Mary, Kaikohe
Munro, A., Okaihau
Nelson, J. W., Tapuhi, via Hukorenui
Nelson, W. S., Okaihau
Nisbet, C. L., and Co., Matarawa, Kaikohe
Nixon, F. W., Marangai
Nixon, H. J., Marangai
Noy, James, Scoria Flat, Kawakawa
Nukutawhiti Estate (c/o T. Bassett,

Manager), Kaikohe
Orr, F. W., Waimatenui
Orr, John Henry, Waimatenui
Orr, J. 11., Waimatenui
Orr, Oswald, Okaihau
Palme , W., Kaikohe ..

Paroa Teohu (c/o W. Mountain), Purerua ..

Parsons, R. J., Tapuhi, via Hukorenui
Phyn, A. T., Towai
Piripo Hiramai, Waimate North
Pollock, Miss Agnes, Kaikohe
Raikes, W. G, Ohaeawai
Rewha Tuta (or. Sydney), Rawhiti
Riddell, George, Marako, Kerikeri
Rihari Bros., Purerua
Rihari Kiri, Purerua
Ritchie, J., Kaikohu
Rivers, Honry, Russell
Roberts, H., Pakaraka
Rose, R., Kaikohe
Ross, G. M., Maromaku
Russ, F. G, Kaikohe
Russell, J.. Marangai
Shepherd, H., Purerua
Shortridge, J. and R,, Opua
Slatter, G. D., Kaikohe
Smith, Henry, Okaihau
Smyth, John N., Whangae, Kawakawa ..

Somorvillc, Hugh, Russell
Spence, William A. C, Kawakawa
Stewart, W. P., Pakaraka
Studholmo, P., Kerikeri
Tabutoau, J. A. M., Kawakawa . .

Tano Bros., Pakaraka
Tenana Kiritapu, Mrs., Rawhiti
Trousdale, A. G, Waimate North
Twizell, J., Okaihau
Walker, E. L., Pakaraka
Waraua, Ewa (c/o C. F. Baker) Russell
Wardell, V., Russell
Wells, John E.. Okaihau
White, Arthur E., Waipapa
White, J. W., Okaihau
Whitelaw, M. J., Russell
Willcocks, P., Waimatenui
Williams, T. B., Okaihau
Wilson, J. W., Pakaraka
Wilson, Ridley, Puketona
Wi Parata (e/o J. Black), Kawakawa
Wood, Arthur, Opua

115

117
45

3,003
3,895

53
795

40
619

250

103
2,490

279
322
107

1,010
53

911
150

3,530

241
508

1,681
1,056

277
357

93
5,808

943
1,004

610
935
183
421
300

12
52

1,027

3,528
50
74
05

101
51
30

819
2,280

08
360
305

81
238
117
180
41

000
105
202
285

29
183
589
128
208
590

25
589

1,806
223
285
407
500

72
82

10
00
51

100
50

3,043
3,809

02
5

10
013

79
105
118
81

1,030
241
330

Nil
1,515

Nil
10

I .150
230

3,474
150
207
398

1,328
708
402

91
89

0,095

1,005
1,006

110
Nil

1,090
Nil
Nil

300
Nil

103
574

47
2,958

61
52

110
80

Nil
24

900
2,030

20
50

452
305
200
247

88
210

55
871
93

253
Nil
Nil
82
515
132

Nil
1,300
Nil
431
941
161
511

Nil
508

70
110

Bay of Islands County—continued.
Worsp Bros., Kerikeri
Wright, Arthur, Kaikohe
Wright, K. W., Waipapa

HOKIANGA COUNTY
(in Bay of Islands Subdivision).

Abraham, V. A., Mangamuka
Alexander Bros., Okaihau
Andrews, A. S., and Sons, Opononi
Ayrton, John, Whirinaki
Baker, F. J. and F. N., Opononi..
Baxter, C. Eyre, Mangataipa, via Okahau..
Beazley, Maxwell, Motukaraka
Beazley, V. R.. and W.. Broadwood
Bell, Mclntyre, and Co., Punakitere
Benson, W. J., Paponga
Boreham, C. V., Paponga
Bourke, L. IL (Rawene Rural Mail), Rawene
Brady Bros., Waimamaku
Brandso, K. J.,Whakarapa, Hokianga
Brindle, John, Onobe, Rawene
Bryers, Mrs. M. A., Omapere
Buchanan, G., Broadwood
Buckland, .1.. Tiitekebua
Carman, F. G., Broadwood
Carman, Samuel, Broadwood
Church, G. P., Te Kami, Kohukohu
Clapham, M. G., Kohukohu
Colesby (Estate), (A. Marris, Manager),

Koutu
Conroy, Sid., Broadwood
Craig, A. J., Ivydale, Horoko
Crallan, J. R., Taikawhana
Culham, J. B., Utakura
Davie, 1). C, Rawono
Dixon, G, Te Karae, Kohukohu
Doar, Charles, Weka weka
Dodds, J., Broadwood
Dugmoro, Goorgo, Kohukohu
Dyer, W. H., Paponga
Enright, A. E., Runaruna
Faithfull Bros., Ohaeawai
Ferguson, J. Neil, Rawene
Fergusson, John, Broadwood
Flood, Michael John, Ida kura
Flood, R. P., Utakura
Giles, A. F., Rawene
Giles, E. 1)., Rawene
Godfrey, G. G, Whakarapa
Gray, H. G. L., Broadwood
Gregory, Arthur, Broadwood
Grounds, William, Paponga
Guest, E. B., Rawene
Gurnoy, W. P., Kohukohu
I la lla ban, T. J., Waimamaku
Halliwell, F., Kohukohu
Harlow, William, Broadwood
Harris, Georgo, Mount Farm, Broadwood
Harris, If. (!., Kohukohu
Harrison, W. L., Marangai
Hawkins Bros., Kohukohu
Hehir, Thomas, Runaruna
Hick, Arthur G., Broadwood
Hicks Bros., Broadwood
Hives, J. 0., Ouo, Rawene
Holland, F., Broadwood
Holland, R., Runaruna
Hook, Leonard R., Waimamaku
Hulme, IL R., Maraeroa
Humphreys, H. G., Paponga
Hurley, Mackenzie, and Suominen, Messrs.,

(e/o E. Mackenzie). Kohukohu
Irvine, Gerald J.,Runaruna
Irving, Newell, Whangape
Jackson, W. J.,Whirinaki
Jensen, Charles, Taheke
Johnston, H. R., Kohukohu
Jones, F., Waiotemarama
Jordan, T., Maraeroa
Kelly, Maurice, Opononi
Kendall, E. G, Mitimiti
Kjoiler Bros., Broadwood

83,673

1,907
390
719

400
617

1,826
81

500
430

89
610

3,849
163
396

20
49
55

275
247
405

570
674

594
190

72
40

778
61

221
24

220
52

240
101
136
600
494
234

32,050

2,102
325
718

507
398

1,002
04

450
483
285
808

3,900
7(1

307
21

242
205

Nil
Nil
526
568
008
622

23
409
100

210
104
084

Nil
Nil
Nil

254
Nil
238
130
215
300
370
345
211

37
428
530

1,752
80

715
644

52
41
67

450
Nil
228

49
2

1,472
883
200
377

1,020
220

00
138

Nil
553
722

3
358

1,691
10

624
700
254

27

392
57

180
18

916
885
107
405

1,010
251

32
145
36

595
645

284
787
650

507
862
569

53
Nil

140
373
358
101
463

1,000
106
279
486

60
533
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